RELAY MODULES
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
1 CHANGEOVER (SPDT) CIMRE SERIES RELAY MODULES - With OMRON Relay
FEATURES
l   Fully-enclosed IP20 rated design
l   Custom configurations up to 32 channels
l   True 10 Amperes performance
l   Ease of wire entry, clearly visible status indicators
l   Pre-installed long tail jumpers
l   Industry first long-life laser marking for circuit identification
l   Compact and secure mounting
l   Additional all-axis marking provision
l   High quality standards and approvals
l   Easy to replace pluggable relays
l   Freewheeling diode protection for DC coil
l   IP 20 protection Class
l   Variety of operating voltage
8 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
149.5 mm
77
 m
m
56
.5
 m
m
Note  - Product height shown is for pluggable relay (G2R) modules mounted on DIN 35 x 7.5 mm Rail.
          -  For soldered module product height will be 13 mm less than pluggable relay modules.
          -  Modules are preconfigured to common negative
84.7 mm
77
 m
m
56
.5
 m
m
59.1 mm
77 m
m
56
.5
 m
m
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS2/12/ OM CIMRE1S2/12/ OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS2/24/ OM CIMRE1S2/24/ OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS2/24A/ OM CIMRE1S2/24A/ OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS2/110A/ OM CIMRE1S2/110A/ OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS2/230A/ OM CIMRE1S2/230A/ OM 1
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS4/12/ OM CIMRE1S4/12/ OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS4/24/ OM CIMRE1S4/24/ OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS4/24A/ OM CIMRE1S4/24A/ OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS4/110A/ OM CIMRE1S4/110A/ OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS4/230A/ OM CIMRE1S4/230A/ OM 1
2 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
4 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS8/12/ OM CIMRE1S8/12/ OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS8/24/ OM CIMRE1S8/24/ OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS8/24A/ OM CIMRE1S8/24A/ OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS8/110A/ OM CIMRE1S8/110A/ OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS8/230A/ OM CIMRE1S8/230A/ OM 1
RoHS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
R EL AY DAT A
R EL AY C OIL DAT A
Rated Coil V oltage ( V ) 12 V DC 24 V DC 24 VA C 110 VA C 220 VA C
Coil Resistance (ohms) 275 1440 260 4600 20,200
Rated Coil Curr ent (mA) 43.6 16.7 46.5 11 5.5
Must Oper ate / Must Release V oltage ( V) 8.4 / 1.8 16.8 / 2.4 19.2 / 7.2 88 / 33 176 / 66
Max. V oltage 13.2 31.2 26.4 121 242
Nominal Input Power 530 mW 400 mW 0.9 VA  0.9 VA  0.9 VA
R EL AY C ONT ACT  DAT A
Contact Type 1CO ( S P DT ) 1C O ( S P DT ) 1C O ( S P DT ) 1C O ( S P DT ) 1C O ( S P DT )
Contact Material Ag-alloy (Cd fr ee) Ag-alloy (Cd fr ee) Ag-alloy (Cd fr ee) Ag-alloy (Cd fr ee) Ag-alloy (Cd fr ee)
Rated Curr ent(resistive) 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC 12A@250 VA C/24 V DC 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC
Max. Switching V oltage 380 VA C,125 V DC 440 VA C,300 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC
Turn-O� Time / Turn-On Time 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms
Max. Mech Oper ating F req. (At Rated Load)  18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr
Max. Elect Oper ating F req. (At Rated Load)  1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr
6 6 6 6 6Mechanical Lif e expectancy 20 x 10  20 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10
3 3 3 3 3Electrical Lif e expectancy 100 x 10  50 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10
AC C ES S OR Y
Description Par t Number Standar d Pack
Extension Cable IM ACC/CIMR E/E XT  10
DIN Rail 35 - 1 meter  CA701-1M / CA701-1M-S 50
DIN Rail 35 - 2 meter  CA701-2M / CA701-2M-S 50
Group Mark er  GMH8 / GMH8N 100
Scr ewdriver S CS 0.5/3 10
Operting V oltage Par t Number Standar d Pack
12 V DC / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/12 DC 50
24 V DC / OMR ON IM AC C/G2 R L1/24 DC 50
24 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/24 AC 50
110 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/110 AC 50
230 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/230 AC 50
R EL AY S
Circuit Diagr am - F or AC  operating voltage Rela y Modules
L8L1
81
L2
2
POLENO
NC
NO
NC POLENC
1~ 1~ 2~ 2~ 8~ 8~
1O 1C 1P 2O 2C 2P 8O 8C 8P
P N P2 N2 P N
EXTNEXTN
Circuit Diagr am - F or DC operating voltage Rela y Modules
L8L1
81
L2
2
POLENO
NC POLENO
NC POLENO
NC
1+ 1- 2+ 2- 8+ 8-
1O 1C 1P 2O 2C 2P 8O 8C 8P
P1 N1 P N P8 N8
EXTN
+
- +
-EXTN
GENER AL DAT A
Supply V oltage Indication 3 mm Gr een LE D
Ambient Oper ating Temperature -20° t o 50° C
Mounting Possibility DIN 35 / DIN 35-15 Rail
Housing Material Polycarbonate
Housing Colour Grey
Rela y Pr otection ( DC Variant) Using 1N4007  Free Wheeling Diode
Bussing Possiblity Yes, With long tail jumpers
Standar d IE C 60664
C ONNECT ION DAT A
Type of Connection Scr ew Connection
Min. Wir e Siz e (mm²) 0.2 mm²
Max. Wir e Siz e (mm²) 2.5 mm²
Min. Wir e Siz e ( AW G) 22 AW G
Max. Wir e Siz e ( AW G) 14 AW G
Wire Stripping Length 8 mm
Applicable Torque 0.4 Nm (3.5 lb.in)
Scr ew Siz e M2.5
Rela y Mak e/Series OMR ON/G2R-1 OMR ON/G2 R L-1 OMR ON/G2R-1 OMR ON/G2R-1 OMR ON/G2R-1
Dielectric Str ength (Between coil & contacts)  5000 VA C 5000 VA C 5000 VA C 5000 VA C 5000 VA C
Dielectric Str ength (Between contacts)  1000 VA C 1000 VA C 1000 VA C 1000 VA C 1000 VA C
Rela y Approvals CQC
R EL AY GENER AL DAT A
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
FEAT UR ES
l   Fully-enclosed IP 20 r ated design
l   Cust om configur ations up t o 32 channels
l   True 5 Amper es per formance
l   Ease of wir e entr y, clearly visible status indicat ors
l   Pre-installed long tail jumpers
l   Industr y first long-lif e laser marking for cir cuit identification
l   Compact and secur e mounting
l   Additional all-axis marking pr ovision
l   High quality standar ds and appr ovals
l   Easy t o replace pluggable r elays
l   Freewheeling diode pr otection for DC coil
l   IP  20 pr otection Class
l   Variety of oper ating voltage
8 Channel, 2 Changeo ver ( DP DT )
162.1 mm
98 m
m
57
.5
 m
m
Operating  Par t Number  Par t Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Rela y with Solder ed Rela y Pack
12 V DC C IMR E2S S 2/12/ OM C IMR E2S2/12/ OM 1
24 V DC C IMR E2S S 2/24/ OM C IMR E2S2/24/ OM 1
24 VA C C IMR E2S S 2/24A/ OM C IMR E2S2/24A/ OM 1
110 VA C C IMR E2S S 2/110A/ OM C IMR E2S2/110A/ OM 1
230 VA C C IMR E2S S 2/230A/ OM C IMR E2S2/230A/ OM 1
Operating  Par t Number  Par t Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Rela y with Solder ed Rela y Pack
12 V DC C IMR E2S S 4/12/ OM C IMR E2S4/12/ OM 1
24 V DC C IMR E2S S 4/24/ OM C IMR E2S4/24/ OM 1
24 VA C C IMR E2S S 4/24A/ OM C IMR E2S4/24A/ OM 1
110 VA C C IMR E2S S 4/110A/ OM C IMR E2S4/110A/ OM 1
230 VA C C IMR E2S S 4/230A/ OM C IMR E2S4/230A/ OM 1
2 Channel, 2 Changeo ver ( DP DT )
4 Channel, 2 Changeo ver ( DP DT )
Operating  Par t Number  Par t Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Rela y with Solder ed Rela y Pack
12 V DC C IMR E2S S 8/12/ OM C IMR E2S8/12/ OM 1
24 V DC C IMR E2S S 8/24/ OM C IMR E2S8/24/ OM 1
24 VA C C IMR E2S S 8/24A/ OM C IMR E2S8/24A/ OM 1
110 VA C C IMR E2S S 8/110A/ OM C IMR E2S8/110A/ OM 1
230 VA C C IMR E2S S 8/230A/ OM C IMR E2S8/230A/ OM 1
RoHS
92.5 mm
98 m
m
57
.5
 m
m
61.1 mm
98 m
m
57
.5
 m
m
2 C HANGEOV ER  ( DP DT ) C IM R E S ER IES  R EL AY M ODULES  - With OM R ON Rela y
Note  - Pr oduct height shown is for pluggable r elay modules mounted on DIN 35 x 7.5 mm Rail.
          -  Modules ar e pre-configur ed to common negative
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Relays category:
Click to view products by  Altech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6-1617801-8  CX-3958  EV250-4A-02  EV250-6A-01  FCA-210-113  FCA-325-159  FCA-410-138  1-1833005-4  H-16/S1  H-8C  ACC530U20
AR7-41F11  EB3L-S10SAN  AVR907  1618095-3  1618104-9  1618279-1  BHR124Y  N417  2-1618398-1  PBO-40A3040  KA-3C-12A
SAH159  SF5201F02  301-17SX  SL6H3-26.5VDC  1618105-2  1618276-6  A837D  A862B1  ACC730-8025B  SZ-RW4  SZ-T13  2-1616126-3
2-1618002-9  2-1618100-8  GCA800A100VACDC  GM-4PDT-5D  GQS-DPDT-6D  CGE40-2P-20AN  HFW12111S02  M39016/9-013L
M39016/9-022L  400-13PX  401-45X  4-1618248-5  42RO-500S-SIL  AVR869  MDR-4088  B466B